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ANHUI HUANGSHAN HENGJIU CHAIN TRANSMISSION CO., LTD
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Heavy-Duty Cranked-Link Transmission Chains
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Inside
He 5 Pitch  idth at Pin Sidebar
Chain  Chain "“’h"’“'_e"d iy Ly I
He. Ne. um ‘rf'ln:r:n) mm mm mm G mm  mm
HS 2570 2010 63.5 378 1588 4189 46.2 TH 445 8
HS 3067 2512 77.9 39 19.05 461 535 TH 508 95
HS 2512A 779 39 20.32 47 56 TH 54 9.5
HS 1568 77.9 38.61 19.05 461 525 SIH 57.15 95
HS 1037 78.1 36.83 16.51 449 493 SIH 4445 95
HS 3P 78.1 375 16.5 45.5 50.9 TH 396 95
HS 1190 78.1 37.5 16.5 455 50.9 TH 4445 95
HS2814 2814 88.9 38.1 2293, 536 62 TH 605 127
HS 6214 101.6 68.66 31.59 68 76.9 SIH 6985 127
HS 1240 103.2 48 221 58.1 659 SIH 508 127
HS 1244 103.2 48 221 58.1 67.5 SIH 54 127
HS 14P 103.2 50.8 2223 60.2 67.5 TH 572 127
H53315 3315 TH
T 103.45 47.63 23.8 62.9 71.4 i 60.3 143
HS 4073 103.45 48.8 254 62.8 70.3 TH 60.3 143
HS 4522 3618 1143 52.3 2794 638 722 TH 79.2 143
HS 635 114.3 50.8 27.94 62.6 .7 SIH 762 143
HS4523 118.11 523 2794 672 756 TH 82.6 16
HS85027 4020 127 69.4 31.75 785 845 TH 889 159
HS 1306 4824 152.4 746 379 85.2 97 SIH 1016 19.05
HS1030 78.1 36. 83 1575 414 468 CARB 38.1 8
H51207 127 68.25 31.55 74.1 78.1 SH 889 158
H3238 88.7 36.83 221 5265 5485 SIH 572 127

Selectively Induction Hardened

B/l WRIE #BXEE

P
Rated

working
load
kN
16.5
26.8
19.8
252
18.3
227
227
376
36
136
28

40.3
40.3

53
50.3
63.7
75.1
95.2

73

Properties
TH Thru-Hardened
CARB Carburized
SIH
T
Roller B
Ultimate
tensile
D strength
max  Properfies Qmin
mm kN
31.75 CARB 254
41.4 TH 300
414 TH 300
41.27 TH 360
3175 TH 270
3175 TH 330
3175 TH 330
44.45 TH 516
57.15 TH 480
4445 TH 209
4445 TH 400
44.45 TH 666.8
560
4523 TH
560
4521 TH 755.7
57:15:  TH 760
57.15 TH 740
5715 TH 850
63.5 TH 1156
76.2 TH 1400
32 TH 109
63.5 TH 990
44 45 TH 400

276

Weight
per
meter

q
ka/m
13.1
18.1
18.7
20.2
139
124
13.3
253
376
21.4
224
238
27.8
28.4
27.8
38.1
374
419
513
69.1
10.4
51.18
2288




